Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc. SESCO 3805 East Pontiac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422-1671 Fax:(260) 424-0607 E-Mail: sesco@sesco-inc.com
SES321 - 1260
INSULATING OIL CONDITIONING SYSTEMS
CARGO TRAILER MOUNTED
Transformer Circulation Transformer Dry-Out Optional Oil Regeneration Oil Conditioning
 Synthetic Ester Fluids
 Natural Ester Fluids

[ 1 ]
Construct a custom model number by placing desired options into the corresponding fields as shown in the example above.
How to Order SES321-1260
How to Order
SES321 -    1260 - 460 - HMI - NCT - RCM
 BOX [ 3 ]
2
nd
 Option
BOX [ 2 ]
BOX [ 1 ]
SERIES
BOX [ 3 ]
1
st
 Option
MODEL
Systems Engineering & Sales Co. Inc. SESCO 3805 East Pontiac Street, Fort Wayne, IN 46803
Phone:(260) 422-1671 Fax:(260) 424-0607 E-Mail: sesco@sesco-inc.com 5
Accessories
TRANSFORMER VACUUM
Vacuum Manifold
Qualitrol relief flange mounted vacuum
manifold
Vacuum Hot Oil Spray Manifold
Qualitrol relief flange mounted hot oil spray &
vacuum manifold
 Vacuum
Manifold
PRV MANIFOLDS
COLD TRAP
SES328-LN-9.25-BP
Vacuum Line
Cold Trap
(9.25 L)
DRY AIR SYSTEM OPTIONS
-70°F Non-Breathing Air System 28 CFM
Single stage dual tower regenerating desiccant
-90°F Non-Breathing Air System 28 CFM
Two stage dual tower regenerating desiccant with
refrigerated pre-dryer
-70°F Breathing System 28 CFM
Single stage dual tower regenerating desiccant
-90°F Breathing System 28 CFM
Two stage dual tower regenerating desiccant with
refrigerated pre-dryer
Discharge Dew Point Monitor
CO Monitor with Alarm
Dry Air Hose & Spring Return Reel
85 ft, stainless steel
Dry Air Breathing System
First Stage Filter Elements